OEM

Marchio
KIA

1+1

X 2

Riferimento

58101-R2A10

BP3990  FRENANTE .I

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Contatto avvisatore usura

Sistema frenante
Spessore [mm]
Altezza [mm]

Larghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
BELACO
BREMSI
CIFAM
DON
METELLI
MINTEX

R BRAKE
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRUSTING

fri.tech.

B. PADS HYUNDAI, KIA
In arrivo
8050141347092

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

Sumitomo
19,9

64,4
138,3

Riferimento
BPD2507
BP3990
822-1361-0
PCP2255
22-1361-0
MDB4330
RB2473
SPB990
26730101
1361.0
1361.0
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